

HB1159_L.003

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Health & Human Services.

HB25-1159 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 2, line 13, strike "one year" and substitute "~~one~~
- 2 ~~year~~ ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY DAYS".
- 3 Page 7, line 25, after "AND" insert "LESS THAN OR".
- 4 Page 8, line 9, strike "EIGHT-NINE" and substitute "EIGHTY-NINE".
- 5 Page 40, line 23, strike "potion," and substitute "portion,".

** *** ** *** **